
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIRST FEDERAL
SAVINGS & LOAN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199403250000
98951

03/25/1994
02:57:48

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN

Grantee MORTGAGE D W G
BUILDERS INC

17 4 Lot#:1 Book:17
Pg:4

199412050003
56491

12/05/1994
10:57:55

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN

Grantee MORTGAGE BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

19 33 Lot#:89
Book:19 Pg:33

199407250002
33351

07/25/1994
02:47:36

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN

Grantee MORTGAGE WINFORD-
HENDERSON
INC

16 81 Lot#:21
Book:16 Pg:81

199409300002
99511

09/30/1994
03:42:49

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN

Grantee MORTGAGE BILL'S
CONTRACTIN
G SERV

18 79 Lot#:13
Book:18 Pg:79

199412050003
56471

12/05/1994
10:50:07

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN

Grantee MORTGAGE POWERSTRU
CTURES INC

15 16 Lot#:5 Book:15
Pg:16


