Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Seq= 2; Name= FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199403250000 98951	03/25/1994 02:57:48	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN	Grantee	MORTGAGE	D W G BUILDERS INC			17	4		Lot#:1 Book:17 Pg:4
199412050003 56491	12/05/1994 10:57:55	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC			19	33		Lot#:89 Book:19 Pg:33
199407250002 33351	07/25/1994 02:47:36	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WINFORD- HENDERSON INC			16	81		Lot#:21 Book:16 Pg:81
199409300002 99511	09/30/1994 03:42:49	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILL'S CONTRACTIN G SERV			18	79		Lot#:13 Book:18 Pg:79
199412050003 56471	12/05/1994 10:50:07	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POWERSTRU CTURES INC			15	16		Lot#:5 Book:15 Pg:16